
Employment Education and Training 
Amendment Act 1993 

No. 5 of 1993 

An Act to amend the Employment, Education and Training 
Act 1988 

[Assented to 27 May 1993] 

[Date of commencement 24 June 1993] 

The Parliament of Australia enacts: 

Short title etc. 
1.(1) This Act may be cited as the Employment, Education and Training 

Amendment Act 1993. 

(2) In this Act, "Principal Act" means the Employment, Education and 
Training Act 19881. 

Review 
2. Section 63 of the Principal Act is amended by omitting from 

subsection (1) "the expiration of 5 years from the commencement of this 
Act" and substituting "1 July 1994". 

Authorised Version C2004A04560



Employment, Education and Training Amendment No. 5, 1993 

NOTE 

1. No. 80,1988, as amended. For previous amendments, see Nos. 1, 2, 13, 170 and 
179, 1989; and Nos. 47,122 and 131, 1991. 

[Minister's second reading speech made in— 
House of Representatives on 5 May 1993 
Senate on 18 May 1993] 

Authorised Version C2004A04560


	Bookmarks

